Forsyth R-lll Schools 06/25/20
P.O. Box 187
Forsyth Missouri 65653
Phone (417) 546-6383 Fax
Game Schedule
9-12 Varsity Football
2020-2021
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Fri 08/21/20 FOOTBALL JAMBOREE Varsity Home 6:00 pm
Fri 08/28/20 GREENFIELD HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 09/04/20 BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 09/11/20 CLEVER SCHOOLS Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 09/18/20 FAIR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 09/25/20 SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 10/02/20 STOCKTON HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Away 7:00 pm
Fri 10/09/20 STRAFFORD HIGH SCHOOL Varsity Home 7:00 pm
Fri 10/16/20 PLEASANT HOPE R-VI HIGH Varstiy Away 7:00 pm
SCHOOL
Fri 10/23/20 CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL Var Home 7:00 pm
Fri 10/30/20 DISTRICTS Varsity TBA 7:00 pm
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